2025 CNESSPA New England X-C Championships
Thetford

Race 2 - Boys 5k - 5K
11/8/2025 - 12:15 PM

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Bishop Hendricken-RI 58 1:23:58 16:48 525 0:59 4-9-11-24-42-64-88 2-6-8-17-25-40-57

2 Pinkerton Academy-NH 87 1:25:118 17.04 530 0:32 12-21-27-30-39-45-126 9-15-18-21-24-27-85

3 Greenwich-CT 214 1:28:115 17:39 541 0:21 53-57-66-79-85-100-134 33-35-41-50-55-66-92

4 Coe-Brown Northwood 269 1:29:.03 1749 544 0:37 50-78-89-90-111-128-143 30-49-58-59-73-87-100

Academy-NH

5 Champlain Valley Union-VT 288 1:28:34 1743 543 2:04 13-28-72-106-190-231-234 10-19-45-71-143-183-186
6 StJohnsbury - VT 299 1:28:39 1744 543 222 7-52-77-109-189-220 5-32-48-72-142-173

7 E.O. Smith-CT 303 1:29:26 1754 546 1:12 46-76-87-94-154-213-243 28-47-56-62-110-166-195
8 East Lyme-CT 311 1:28:59 17:48 544 2:00 10-75-81-132-159-207-224 7-46-52-91-115-160-177
9 Amity-CT 349 1:29:37 1756 547 1:35 15-80-129-137-147-170-171 12-51-88-95-103-123-124
10 Cumberland-RI 351 1:30:04 1801 548 0:41 70-82-103-130-139-182-250 44-53-68-89-97-135-202
11 Londonderry-NH 352 1:29:47 1758 547 1:51 31-51-96-120-201-210-232 22-31-64-81-154-163-184
12 Ridgefield-CT 355 1:29:46 1758 547 1:44 20-99-115-121-163-175-215 14-65-76-82-118-128-168
13 Xavier- CT 365 1:30:10 18:02 549 0:46 60-104-118-122-138-152 38-69-79-83-96-108
14 East Greenwich-RI 373 1:30:18 18:.04 549 1:02 63-92-101-131-160-199-200 39-61-67-90-116-152-153
15 Hanover-NH 375 1:29:37 1756 547 2:25 6-44-119-168-191-212-222 4-26-80-121-144-165-175
16 Keene-NH 377 1:29:25 1753 546 2:20 5-29-140-173-177-178-185 3-20-98-126-130-131-138
17 North Kingstown-RI 386 1:30:23 1805 550 1:17  47-105-112-136-164-169-176 29-70-74-94-119-122-129
18 LaSalle Academy-RI 414 1:29:54 1759 548 312 2-68-95-180-221-240-247 1-43-63-133-174-192-199
19 Oyster River-NH 448 1:31:22 1817 553 1:02 83-91-127-156-183-198-219 54-60-86-112-136-151-172
20 Barrington-RI 465 1:31:28 1818 554 1:21  56-116-145-157-186-196-230 34-77-102-113-139-149-182
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Race 2 - Boys 5k - 5K
11/8/2025 - 12:15 PM

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

21 Bellows Free Acad - St. 509 1:31:55 18:23 555 2:10 37-58-158-205-225-233 23-36-114-158-178-185
Alb-VT

22 Burlington-VT 542 1:3228 1830 558 1:31  67-114-151-204-208-235-242 42-75-107-157-161-187-194

23 Portland-ME 571 1:3251 1835 559 054  117-135-153-188-197-206-214 78-93-109-141-150-159-167

24 Yarmouth-ME 596 1:33:13 1839 6:01 0:28  144-150-167-179-184-211-216  101-106-120-132-137-164-169

25 Freeport-ME 603 1:3253 18:35 559 2:36  14-155-187-209-226-248-251 11-111-140-162-179-200-203

26 Bellows Free Acad - 630 1:33:35 1843 6:02 2:52  18-124-203-236-237-252-253 13-84-156-188-189-204-205
Fairfax-VT

27 UThirtyTwo-VT 635 1:34:12 1851 6:.04 237 59-149-192-202-241-245 37-105-145-155-193-197

28 Houlton-ME 650 1:33.50 1846 6:03 0:31 148-172-174-193-195-246 104-125-127-146-148-198

29 Hampden Academy-ME 679 1:34:23 1853 6:.05 255  23-162-223-228-238-239-244 16-117-176-180-190-191-196

30 Camden Hills Regional-ME 721 1:34:41 1857 6:.06 0:55  142-181-194-217-218-229-249 99-134-147-170-171-181-201

DNP Portsmouth-RI 3311 1636 5:21 1-41 2 Runners
DNP Concord-NH 3452 1726 537 17-108 2 Runners
DNP Fairfield Warde-CT 34:56  17:28  5:38 35-71 2 Runners
DNP Edward Little-ME 3526 1743 543 33-123 2 Runners
DNP Bedford-NH 35:44  17:52 546 74-110 2 Runners
DNP Brattleboro Union-VT 35:52  17:56 547 32-161 2 Runners
DNP Griswold-CT 16:16  16:16  5:15 3 1 Runner
DNP Monadnock Regional-NH 16:35  16:35  5:21 8 1 Runner
DNP Bishop Guertin-NH 16:51 16:51  5:26 16 1 Runner
DNP Dirigo-ME 16:56  16:56  5:27 19 1 Runner
DNP New Canaan-CT 16:59  16:59  5:28 22 1 Runner
DNP Portsmouth Christian-NH 17:00 17:00 5:29 25 1 Runner
DNP Fall Mountain-NH 17.01  17:01  5:29 26 1 Runner
DNP Salem-NH 17:15 1715 533 34 1 Runner
DNP Fitch-CT 1716 17116 5:34 36 1 Runner

- | Lancer Tinung Services  lancertiming.com
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Race 2 - Boys 5k - 5K
11/8/2025 - 12:15 PM

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg  Mile Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Avon-CT 1747 AT 5:34 38 1 Runner
DNP Manchester-CT 1718 17118 534 40 1 Runner
DNP Oxford-CT 1721 171121 535 43 1 Runner
DNP Hall-CT 1724 17:24 536 48 1 Runner
DNP Stratford-CT 1727 17:21 537 49 1 Runner
DNP Marshwood-ME 1731 1731 5:39 54 1 Runner
DNP Lakeview-CT 1731 17:31 5:39 95 1 Runner
DNP Stowe-VT 17:34  17:34 540 61 1 Runner
DNP Bolton-CT 17:35  17:35  5:40 62 1 Runner
DNP Hamden-CT 17:36 17:36  5:40 65 1 Runner
DNP Scarborough-ME 1740 17140 542 69 1 Runner
DNP Exeter-NH 1742 1742 542 73 1 Runner
DNP Sanford-ME 1750  17:50 545 84 1 Runner
DNP Rocky Hill-CT 17:52  17:52 545 86 1 Runner
DNP Caribou-ME 1756 17:56  5:47 93 1 Runner
DNP Morse-ME 1757  17:57  5:47 97 1 Runner
DNP Bangor-ME 17:58  17:58 547 98 1 Runner
DNP Providence Country Day-RI 17:59  17:59 548 102 1 Runner
DNP Hopkinton-NH 18:00 18:00 548 107 1 Runner
DNP Newfound Regional-NH 18:056  18:05 549 113 1 Runner
DNP Deering-ME 1813  18:13 5:52 125 1 Runner
DNP Lincoln Academy-ME 1816  18:16 553 133 1 Runner
DNP Rutland Senior-VT 1823  18:23 5:55 141 1 Runner
DNP Rockville-CT 18:26 18:26  5:56 146 1 Runner
DNP York-ME 1840 18:40 6:01 165 1 Runner
DNP Gorham-ME 1840 18:40 6:01 166 1 Runner
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Race 2 - Boys 5k - 5K
11/8/2025 - 12:15 PM

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP Cranston East-RI 19:28 19:28  6:16 227 1 Runner
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Race 2 - Boys 5k - 5K
11/8/2025 - 12:15 PM

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Sean Gray 12 Portsmouth-RI  15:53.13 30 Joseph Gustavson 1 Pinkerton 171081 21
2 Marshall Vernon 12 LaSalle Academy-RI 16:09.48 1 Academy-NH
3 Tycen LaBelle 11 Griswold-CT 16:15.69 31 Patrick Ramsey 10 Londonderry-NH 17:11.98 22
4 David Hayes 12 Bishop 16:2095 2 32 Nico Conathan-Leach 12 Brattleboro Union-VT 17:14.03

Hendricken-RI 33 Harper Borden 12 Edward Little-ME  17:14.19
5 Sullivan Sturtz 12 Keene-NH 16:25.38 3 34 Lucas Gomez 12 Salem-NH 17:14.25
6 Ben Groves 1 Hanover-NH 16:31.05 4 35 Hudson Schunk 12 Fairfield Warde-CT 17:15.07
Joel 11 StJohnsbury-VT 16:31.79 5 36 Julien Silva 12 Fitch-CT 17:15.39
Thornton-Sherman 37 Garrett Soter 9 Bellows Free Acad - 17:1545 23
8 Peyton Joslyn 12 Monadnock 16:34.55 St. Alb-VT
Regional-NH 38 Brahm Bulow 12 Avon-CT  17:16.03
9 Colby Flynn 11 Bishop 16:35.00 6 39 Austin Cipriano 12 Pinkerton ~ 17:16.09 24
Hendricken-RI Academy-NH
10 Sam Leone 12 FEastlyme-CT  16:36.10 7 40 Alejandro Juro 12 ManchesterCT  17:17.37
Sl MR Bishop 164276 8 M Patrick Orbon 11 Portsmouth-Rl  17:17.83
Flendricken-R| 42 Oliver Redmond 10 Bish 171931 25
12 Jason Robie 11 Pinkerton 16:44.65 9 verredmon snop o
Hendricken-RI
Academy-NH 43 J h DeLui 12 Oxford-CT 17:20.52
13 BenjaminHoloch 11 Champlain Valley 16:49.57 10 e xtore- 5
Union-VT 44 lsaac McNaughton 10 Hanover-NH  17:21.61 26
14  Alex Gilbert 12 Freeport-ME 16:50.31 11 45 Oscar D'Amelio 1" Pinkerton 1721711 27
i i Academy-NH
15 Luke Cushing 12 Amity-CT 16:50.58 12 46 Alex Cook 1 EO SmithCT 17171 28
16 Ethan Fischer 10 Bishop Guertin-NH 16:50.78 o Gex. ;’] | . m't' R
17 Josiah Conley 12 ConcordNH  1652.12 . Jav"; < f"lerey o ° H'”"g(S;W"' 1o o
18 Gage Magnuson 12 Bellows Free Acad - 16:53.85 13 onah Senuiman ar e
Fairfax-VT 49 Zackary O'Toole 1" Stratford-CT ~ 17:26.41
19  William Morris 1 Dirigo-ME 16:55.52 50 Patrick Youngs 10 Coe-Brown 17:26.54 30
Northwood
20 Aidan Nelson 12 Ridgefield-CT 165554 14 Academy-NH
21 Sean Hayes 12 AQQE&@OQH 16:58.27 15 51 Joshua Twomey 12 Londonderry-NH 17:27.13 31
2 B k 1" h -VT 17:28.47 2
22 Quinn Kilkenny 12 New Canaan-CT  16:58.34 :3 erant.St}cic :r - St(:o nsb.u;]yCT 17_22 i 23
23 AsherValenne 12 Hampden  16:59.06 16 veniin foe reenuieh- -
Academy-ME 54 Henri Rivard 12 Marshwood-ME  17:30.20
24 Fred Russell 12 Bishop 16:5911 17 55 Benjamin Schildgen 12 Lakeview-CT 17:30.64
Hendricken-RI 56 Colby Napolitano 1 Barrington-RI ~ 17:30.84 34
25 Christian Barnes 12 Portsmouth 16:59.18 57 Matteo Chiesara 12 Greenwich-CT ~ 17:31.72 35
CITSEI R 58 Jacoby Soter 12 Bellows Free Acad - 17:32.50 36
26 Elijah Bodanza 11 Fall Mountain-NH  17:00.60 St. Alb-VT
27 Trainor Mailloux 12 Pinkerton 17:.07.63 18 59 Ben Warfield 12 UThirtyTwo-VT ~ 17:32.76 37
Academy-NH 60 Holden Hines 10 Xavier-CT  17:3349 38
28 Treson McEnaney 1 ChalTr;])iI;l:]r_]O{ralley 17:09.88 19 61 Nico Delena 1" Stowe-VT 17:33.79
29 TristanWoodbury 11 KeeneNH  17:1049 20 62 DominicLombardo 12— Bolton-CT  17:34.05
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Place Name

63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72

73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

90

91
92
93
94

Jeremiah Moon
Brayden Seraichyk

Alexander Medina
Ryan Newcomb
Bjorn Peterson
Matthew Lewis
Atticus Merriam
Ethan Libby
Edward Kushel
Cole Hart

Logen Poteet
Jack Mortimer
Jack Faitsch
Jason Cao

John
Thornton-Sherman

Benjamin Jobin

Oliver Eaton
Evan Griffiths
Joey Papalia
Jake Schonhoff
Levi Clapp
Isaac Pelletier
Benjamin Hayes
Brian Smith
Gabe White
Aaron Stockford

Broden Cox

Benjamin Larson

Garrett Sellers
Andrew Parisi
Pierce Gorneault
Max Mattingly
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Grade
10
12

12
12
12
11
11
11
11
1

10
11
12
12
11

11

11
10
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
10

10

Race 2 - Boys 5k - 5K
11/8/2025 - 12:15 PM

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
East Greenwich-RI 17:34.48 39
Bishop 17:34.96 40
Hendricken-RI
Hamden-CT 17:35.91
Greenwich-CT ~ 17:36.99 41
Burlington-VT ~ 17:37.74 42
LaSalle Academy-RI 17:39.19 43
Scarborough-ME  17:39.76
Cumberland-RI ~ 17:40.01 44
Fairfield Warde-CT 17:40.52
Champlain Valley 17:41.42 45
Union-VT
Exeter-NH 17:41.80
Bedford-NH 17:41.92
EastLyme-CT  17:4243 46
E.O. Smith-CT  17:42.77 47
St Johnsbury - VT 17:44.30 48
Coe-Brown 17:46.17 49
Northwood
Academy-NH
Greenwich-CT ~ 17:47.02 50
Amity-CT 174751 51
EastLyme-CT  17:4825 52
Cumberland-RI  17:48.85 53
Oyster River-NH ~ 17:49.43 54
Sanford-ME 17:49.74
Greenwich-CT ~ 17:49.81 55
Rocky Hill-CT ~ 17:51.42
E.O. Smith-CT ~ 17:51.73 56
Bishop 17:52.56 57
Hendricken-RI
Coe-Brown 17:52.81 58
Northwood
Academy-NH
Coe-Brown 17:53.43 59
Northwood
Academy-NH
Oyster River-NH  17:53.57 60
East Greenwich-Rl 17:53.61 61
Caribou-ME 17:55.53
17:55.78 62

E.O. Smith-CT

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111

112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126

127

Lancer Tinung Services

Will Souza
Carson Fitzgerald
Levi Riggs
Samuel Bergmark
Samuel Allen
Michael Yardis
Jeremy Dru

Leo Woodman

Noah Brown
Andrew Hawk
Colton Orr
Jack Snyder

Max Goupil
Spencer Clemans
Manny Fliegelman
Luke Parker
Mateo Ferguson

Colson Place
Colin Foster

Westin Bunce
Arthur Brown
Ryan Hurlock
Owen Blades
Xavier Laudati
Dylan Faris
Jack DiBuono
Ryan Taylor
Landon Rubano
Calvin Vincent
Kenny Grey

Peter Rank
Owen Boucher

Brendan Banafato

Grade
1
12
12

12
10
1

10
10
1
10
9

12
1

1
11
10
12
12

12
12
12
12

Team

Londonderry-NH
Morse-ME
Bangor-ME

Ridgefield-CT
Greenwich-CT
East Greenwich-RI

Providence Country
Day-RI

Cumberland-RI
Xavier - CT
North Kingstown-RI

Champlain Valley
Union-VT

Hopkinton-NH
Concord-NH
St Johnsbury - VT
Bedford-NH

Coe-Brown
Northwood
Academy-NH

North Kingstown-RI

Newfound
Regional-NH

Burlington-VT
Ridgefield-CT
Barrington-RI
Portland-ME
Xavier - CT
Hanover-NH
Londonderry-NH
Ridgefield-CT
Xavier - CT
Edward Little-ME

Bellows Free Acad -

Fairfax-VT
Deering-ME

Pinkerton
Academy-NH

Oyster River-NH

lancertiming.com

Time  Points

LaSalle Academy-RI 17:55.90 63

17:56.55 64
17:56.62
17:57.10
17:57.18 65
17:58.01 66
17:58.19 67
17:58.46

17:58.60 68
17:58.72 69
17:59.10 70
17:59.36 71

17:59.49
17:59.73
18:01.15 72
18:02.06
18:03.21 73

18:.03.79 74
18:04.08

18:0443 75
18:04.87 76
18:06.04 77
18:07.38 78
18:07.75 79
18:08.21 80
18:08.45 81
18:09.38 82
18:10.82 83
18:11.78

18:12.18 84

18:12.23
18:12.33 85

18:13.53 86
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Race 2 - Boys 5k - 5K
11/8/2025 - 12:15 PM

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
128 Gus Glaser 1 Coe-Brown 18:14.66 87 162 John Wilkerson 10 Hampden 18:38.92 117
Northwood Academy-ME
Academy-NH 163 Arunachalam 11 Ridgefield-CT ~ 18:39.03 118
129 Lucas Cohen 12 Amity-CT 18:14.87 88 Annamalai
130 Brayden Rivello 11 Cumberland-RI  18:15.25 89 164 Ben Thorne 12 North Kingstown-RI 18:39.09 119
131 Micah Dru 9  East Greenwich-Rl 18:15.27 90 165 Hayden Atkinson 12 York-ME 18:39.66
132 Gavin Fant 12 EastLyme-CT  18:15.52 91 166 Owen Cummings 1 Gorham-ME 18:39.94
133 Owen Card 12 Lincoln Academy-ME 18:15.60 167 Eli Chalmers 10 Yarmouth-ME ~ 18:40.46 120
134 James Hayes 10 Greenwich-CT ~ 18:15.70 92 168 Oliver Collins 10 Hanover-NH 18:40.49 121
135 Everett Smith 10 Portland-ME 18:117.25 93 169 Ben Butera 12 North Kingstown-RI 18:40.87 122
136 Alex Turcotte 11 North Kingstown-Rl 18:17.83 94 170 Truman Kaczmarczyk 10 Amity-CT 18:41.15 123
137 Cooper Tomaszewski 10 Amity-CT 18:18.09 95 171 Charlie Stabach 1 Amity-CT 18:41.27 124
138 James Perrault 10 Xavier - CT 18:18.98 96 172 Nathan Brady 10 Houlton-ME 18:42.18 125
139 Jonathan Stowik 9 Cumberland-RI  18:20.88 97 173 Wade Plaskiewicz 12 Keene-NH 18:42.51 126
140 Gavin Morton 12 Keene-NH 18:21.48 98 174 Wyatt Quint 9 Houlton-ME 18:43.06 127
141 Calvin Mitchell 11 Rutland Senior-VT 18:22.02 175 Parker Dovaras 11 Ridgefield-CT ~ 18:43.53 128
142 Sam Tooley 12 Camden Hills 18:22.25 99 176 Camden Florio 10  North Kingstown-RI 18:44.68 129
Regional-ME 177 Aiden O'Donnell 10 KeeneNH 184506 130
143 Samuel Youngs 9 ﬁgﬁtm‘g’g 18:22.63 100 178 Cooper Tiani 10 Keene-NH 1814623 131
Academy-NH 179 Xander Gordon 12 Yarmouth-ME ~ 18:46.80 132
144 Jackie Chalmers 10 Yarmouth-ME ~ 18:23.39 101 180 Cameron Taylor 9 LaSalle Academy-RI 18:47.95 133
145 Neal Bansal 12 Barmington-RI  18:23.60 102 181 Noah Seigh 10 CamdenHills ~ 18:48.79 134
146 Emmett Kristoff 11 Rockvile-CT  18:25.07 , Regional-ME
147 Benjamin 10 Amity-CT 182526 103 182 C.olm Peterson. 12 Cumberlland-RI 18:50.28 135
Tomaszewski 183 Siddharth Sanjay 11 OysterRiver-NH  18:50.44 136
148 Malachi Witmer 11 Houlton-ME ~ 18:27.71 104 184 Jesse Canfield 11 Yarmouth-ME  18:51.39 137
149 Oliver Miller 11 UThityTwo-VT ~ 18:28.86 105 185 Harvey Kossayda 9 Keene-NH — 18:51.51 138
150 Bowen Mitchell 10 Yarmouth-ME  18:30.91 106 186 Viad Horvatic 12 Barington-RI~ 18:5161 139
151 Quinn McNeil 12 Burington-VT ~ 18:31.87 107 187 Vincentlandoerg 11 Freeport-ME ~ 18:51.87 140
152 Peter Torello 11 Xavier-CT ~ 18:3262 108 188 Sam Morrison 12 Portland-ME 185225 141
153 Emile Olins 1 Portland-ME 18:32.71 109 189 Michah McDonald 11 StJohnsbury - VT 18:52.89 142
154 Enzo Vertefeuille 1 E.O. Smith-CT  18:33.60 110 190 Charlie Meisenzahl 10 Champlain Valley 18:53.43 143
155  lan Guzman 11 FreeportME 183436 111 Union-\T
156 Ryker Andersen 10 OysterRiverNH 183442 112 191 Rhys Jones 10 Hanover-NH — 18:55.39 144
157 Sam Spencer 12 Bamington-RI 183508 113 192 Cody Young 12 UThityTwo-VT  18:56.93 145
158 Toby Hurteau 12 Bellows Free Acad - 18:35.34 114 193 James Brady 12 Houlton-ME — 18:58.10 146
St. Alb-VT 194 William Parker 9 CamdenHills ~ 18:58.51 147
159 Nico Cardello 10 EastlymeCT 183598 115 Regional-ME
160 JamesMarcaccio 12  East Greenwich-RI 18:36.17 116 195 Brayden Drake 11 Houlton-ME — 18:58.65 148
161 Willow Sharma 12 Brattleboro Union-VT 18:37.89 196 Calvin Mentzer 9 BaringlonRl  18:5985 149
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Place Name

197
198
199
200
201
202
203

204
205

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218

219
220
221
222
223

224
225

226
227
228

229

River Louten
Jace Dinnan
Quinn Connolly
William Norris
Aaron Modini
Cole Page
Henry Scannell

Magnus Grace
Keiran Reilly

Ambrose Clarke
Adrik Gates
Harper Bunce
Mungu Tussing
Joey Gainey
Jasper Keller
Rohan Novosad
Yibin Lin

Aziz Mohamed
Logan Granger
Jude Landry
Joseph Scordino

Avery Redfern

Cian Elly
Matthew Wilson
Jackson Lewis
Ben Hourdequin
Andrew Greene

Topher Regan
Hudson Root

Sam Dunham
Cohen Brinker
Gunnar Weil

Zach Egeland
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10
9
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12
10
11
10

10
10

1
12
10
1
11
10
11
10
12
10
12

11
11
11
12
12

12
11

12
11
12

Race 2 - Boys 5k - 5K
11/8/2025 - 12:15 PM

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Portland-ME 19:01.27 150
Oyster River-NH ~ 19:01.73 151
East Greenwich-RI 19:02.12 152
East Greenwich-RI  19:02.31 153
Londonderry-NH  19:02.74 154
UThirtyTwo-VT ~ 19:03.14 155
Bellows Free Acad - 19:03.72 156
Fairfax-VT
Burlington-VT ~ 19:05.19 157
Bellows Free Acad - 19:05.97 158
St. Alb-VT
Portland-ME 19:07.79 159
EastLyme-CT ~ 19:08.28 160
Burlington-VT ~ 19:08.46 161
Freeport-ME 19:09.48 162
Londonderry-NH  19:10.25 163
Yarmouth-ME ~ 19:11.16 164
Hanover-NH 19:12.31 165
E.O. Smith-CT ~ 19:13.01 166
Portland-ME 19:13.72 167
Ridgefield-CT ~ 19:13.84 168
Yarmouth-ME ~ 19:13.95 169
Camden Hills ~ 19:14.51 170
Regional-ME
Camden Hills 19:16.40 171
Regional-ME
Oyster River-NH  19:16.74 172
St Johnsbury - VT 19:19.30 173
LaSalle Academy-RI 19:20.71 174
Hanover-NH 19:21.16 175
Hampden 19:23.66 176
Academy-ME
EastLyme-CT ~ 19:24.31 177
Bellows Free Acad - 19:24.88 178
St. Alb-VT
Freeport-ME 19:26.09 179
Cranston East-Rl  19:27.61
Hampden 19:27.76 180
Academy-ME
Camden Hills ~ 19:29.12 181
Regional-ME

230
231

232
233

234

235
236

237

238

239

240
4
242
243
244

245

246
247
248
249

250
251
252

253

Lancer Tinung Services

Austin McCarty
Marlon Sunderland

Mason Hernandez
Eli Hazen

Teddy Hamilton

Corwyn Bennett
Gavyn Roussin

William Mauck
Charlie MacDonald
Jude Keezer

Jimmy Donovan
Calvin Winters
Enzo Napolitano
Dustin Higham
Zachary Valentine

Teigan
Reimer-Tatistcheff

Logan Witmer
Alex Osmani
Gage Daigneault
Jack Stephenson

Tyler Pinch
Ellis Casey
Bear Grey

Liam Orlando

Grade
1
9

1
1

10

10

1

9

Team
Barrington-RI

Champlain Valley
Union-VT

Londonderry-NH

Bellows Free Acad -
St. Alb-VT

Champlain Valley
Union-VT

Burlington-VT

Bellows Free Acad -
Fairfax-VT

Bellows Free Acad -
Fairfax-VT

Hampden
Academy-ME

Hampden
Academy-ME

LaSalle Academy-RI
UThirtyTwo-VT
Burlington-VT
E.O. Smith-CT

Hampden
Academy-ME

UThirtyTwo-VT

Houlton-ME
LaSalle Academy-RI
Freeport-ME

Camden Hills
Regional-ME

Cumberland-RI
Freeport-ME

Bellows Free Acad -
Fairfax-VT

Bellows Free Acad -
Fairfax-VT

lancertiming.com

Points
182
183

Time
19:29.69
19:29.72

19:30.73
19:32.58

184

185
19:33.87 186

19:34.90
19:39.47

187
188

19:45.77 189

19:53.29 190

19:53.67 191

20:08.16
20:09.76
20:12.83
20:23.81
20:27.17

192
193
194
195
196

20:28.27 197

20:32.17
20:33.53
20:36.16
20:37.18

198
199
200
201

20:45.52
20:45.72
20:56.03

202
203
204

22:16.29 205
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